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2018 
Mon Aug 27 New singer auds PC  NO CHORUS REHEARSAL 
Mon Sept 10 New singer auds PC  NO CHORUS REHEARSAL 
Mon Sept 17 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Sept 24 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm   
Mon Oct 1 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Oct 8 Chorus reh  MLB  7:00-9:30pm  
Mon Oct 15 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Oct 22 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm  
Mon Oct 29 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Nov 5 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Nov 12 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Nov 19 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Nov 26 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Thu Nov 29 Chorus/A2SO  Hill  7:00-9:30pm    
Fri Nov 30 Chorus/soli/A2SO Hill  7:00-10:00pm    
Sat Dec 1 PERFORMANCE 1 Hill  7:00pm call/8:00pm Perf Handel MESSIAH   
Sun Dec 2 PERFORMANCE 2 Hill  1:00pm call/2:00pm Perf Handel MESSIAH 
 
 
 
2019 
Mon Jan 7 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Jan 14 Chorus reh  MLB  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Jan 21 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Jan 28 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Feb 4 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Feb 11 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Thu Feb 14 Chorus/A2SO  Hill  7:00-9:30pm 
Fri Feb 15 Chorus/soli/A2SO Hill  7:00-9:30pm 
Sat Feb 16 Chorus/soli/A2SO Hill  10:30am-1pm 
Sat Feb 16 PERFORMANCE Hill  7:00pm call/8:00pm Perf Britten WAR REQUIEM 
Mon Feb 18      NO CHORUS REHEARSAL 
Mon Feb 25      NO CHORUS REHEARSAL 
Mon Mar 4 Chorus re-auditions  PC  By appointment  
Mon Mar 11 Chorus re-auditions  PC  By appointment  
Mon Mar 18 Chorus re-auditions  PC  By appointment  
Mon Mar 25      NO CHORUS REHEARSAL 
Mon Apr 1 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-8:30pm  
Mon Apr 8 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-8:30pm  
Mon Apr 15 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-8:30pm  
Mon Apr 22 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-8:30pm  
Fri Apr 26 Chorus/A2SO  Hill  7:30-8:15pm 
Sat Apr 27 Chorus/soli/A2SO Hill  11:30am-1pm 
Sat Apr 27 PERFORMANCE Hill  7:00pm call/8:00pm Perf Beethoven SYMPHONY 9 

Rehearsal/Performance Location Key 

PC = Palmer Commons, Great Lakes Room, 4th Floor 
MLB = Modern Languages Building, Auditorium 4 
OH = Orchestra Hall / Detroit 

HILL = Hill Auditorium 


